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HCONRES 153
Expressing the sense of Congress that a day should be designated as "National Voting Rights Act Mobilization
Day".

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Sep 15, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Sep 15, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-concurrent-resolution/153 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Sep 15, 2016

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 22, 2016

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Sep 28, 2016

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Sep 28, 2016

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Sep 28, 2016
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Dec 8, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Sep 15, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 15, 2016) 

Expresses the sense of Congress that a National Voting Rights Act Mobilization Day should be designated to remind all

Americans of the critical role that the Voting Rights Act of 1965 continues to play in protecting the right to vote, and to be

an occasion for them to voice their support for this landmark civil rights law.

Actions Timeline

Sep 15, 2016: Introduced in House
Sep 15, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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